Highest total for
Highest total against
Lowest total for
Lowest total against
Best batting

Best bowling

Most runs

Most wickets

Most catches

Most wk victims

Appearances (53 players):

2019 AT A GLANCE

307 for 2
312 for 2
147

58

174*
5-29

862

28

16

v Bledlow

v Bledlow

v The Lee

v Marlow Park

M Pittams v Kempsford
J Hodgson v Tadworth
M Pittams

J Hodgson

J Addis

& T Colbeck

H McDougall

20: S Brodbeck 19: A Macaulay 18: M Pittams 17: ) Hodgson 15: G Oliver

13: T Colbeck 12: A Selby 11:J Addis 10: B Travis 9: | Fiala, G Love

8: SR Brodbeck, H McDougall 7:J Fredrickson, R Wall, P Wood 6: M Daly, M Loan

5: M Beale, N Daly, R Duff, P Robertson 4: F Perrin, T Salvesen, L Williams

3: L Allsopp 2: L Harvey, P Holden, R Keightley, J Low, T Swan, R Wood

1: B Barsanti, J Dela Rue, C Guest, D John, S John, D Kelsey, R Levermore,

N Logan, L Malpass, L Newton, P Ovenden, G Scanlon, R Stubbs, E Swale,

A Thomas, J Timperley, A White, O White, R Williams, D Wyatt



