2019 AT A GLANCE

Highest total for	307 for 2	v Bledlow
Highest total against	312 for 2	v Bledlow
Lowest total for	147	v The Lee
Lowest total against	58	v Marlow Park
Best batting	174*	M Pittams v Kempsford
Best bowling	5-29	J Hodgson v Tadworth
Most runs	862	M Pittams
Most wickets	28	J Hodgson
Most catches	9	J Addis
		& T Colbeck
Most wk victims	16	H McDougall

Appearances (53 players):

20: S Brodbeck 19: A Macaulay 18: M Pittams 17: J Hodgson 15: G Oliver

13: T Colbeck 12: A Selby 11: J Addis 10: B Travis 9: I Fiala, G Love

8: S R Brodbeck, H McDougall 7: J Fredrickson, R Wall, P Wood 6: M Daly, M Loan

5: M Beale, N Daly, R Duff, P Robertson 4: F Perrin, T Salvesen, L Williams

3: L Allsopp 2: L Harvey, P Holden, R Keightley, J Low, T Swan, R Wood

1: B Barsanti, J Dela Rue, C Guest, D John, S John, D Kelsey, R Levermore,

N Logan, L Malpass, L Newton, P Ovenden, G Scanlon, R Stubbs, E Swale,

A Thomas, J Timperley, A White, O White, R Williams, D Wyatt